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Thursday Night Doubles

Bowlers 1
Jason Gonzales 267
Eddie Gonzales Jr 269
Doug Sims 204
Jason Gonzales 203
Jake Francis 265
Sam Gonzales Sr 188
Trey Sledge 246
Phil Ringener 215
Raymundo Gutierrez Jr 222
Sterling Beadle 233
Sterling Beadle 235
Shauna White 194
Eddie Gonzales Jr 228
Jake Francis 228
Sam Gonzales Sr 171
Mike Owens 210
Jason Gonzales 220
Shauna White 201
Doug Sims 190
Haegan Rodriguez 233
Sam Gonzales Sr 220
Jason Gonzales 217
Jason Gonzales 227
Eddie Gonzales Jr 231
Shauna White 205
Mike Owens 214
Trey Sledge 213
Jason Gonzales 206
Adrian Zarate 235
Jake Francis 231
Jake Francis 214
Phil Ringener 212
Josh Solko 195
Jason Gonzales 210
Eddie Gonzales Jr 243
Alicia Rodriguez 179
Ray Gutierrez 226
Adrian Zarate 222
Cristy Archer 159
Adrian Zarate 256
Adrian Zarate 193

2
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268
224
214
262
227
259
236
259
195
232
259
234
266
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233
206
225
209
277
214
184
180
214
235
247
237
245
227
217
237
223
212
182
195
237
172
173
202

ms)

3 ScratchTotal

258
247
203
286
267
221
235
226
213
266
233
288
222
236
216
244
234
180
229
201
168
205
258
257
243
265
245
238
213
213
248
212
205
248
225
158
209
204
181
245
248
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Thursday Night Doubles

Mike Owens
Jason Gonzales
Lisa Booth

Tom Cruz

Eddie Gonzales Jr
Wacey Daniels
Jake Francis
Mike Owens
Alicia Rodriguez
Doug Sims

Doug Sims

Eddie Gonzales Jr
Haegan Rodriguez
Brent Wright
Alicia Rodriguez
Tom Cruz

Sam Gonzales Jr
Chris Courtney
Sterling Beadle
Shauna White
Tommy Booth
Doug Sims
Tommy Booth
Tommy Booth
Cristy Archer
Tommy Booth
Eddie Gonzales Jr
Shauna White
Thomas Booth
Trey Sledge

Mike Owens

Lisa Booth

Trey Sledge

Trey Sledge
Jason Gonzales
Sam Gonzales Jr
Adrian Zarate
Tommy Booth
Mike Elliot

Trey Sledge
Eddie Gonzales Jr
Alicia Rodriguez
Josh Solko

246
213
184
204
236
193
268
211
162
224
199
236
192
174
127
213
169
173
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221
196
231
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210
205
232
220
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210
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168
121
242
185
201
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221
178
197
148
171
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Jake Francis
Buster Green
Eddie Gonzales Jr
Thomas Booth
Thomas Booth
Phil Ringener
Brent Kelly
Mike Elliot
Tom Cruz
Michael Reyes
Tom Cruz
Jason Gonzales
Doug Sims
Thomas Cruz
Tommy Booth
Curt Lang
Buster Green
Sam Gonzales
Lisa Booth
Tommy Booth
Curt Lang
Clint Watkins
Tom Cruz
Ginger Logsdon
Colby Cruz
Haegan Rodriguez
John Dodd
Cristy Archer
Lisa Booth
Thomas Booth
Shauna White

215
173
200
202
200
190
167
288
257
201
211
256
123
181
225
213
202
221
149
203
205
212
218
150
144
204
197
142
171
219
189

Raymundo Gutierrez Jr 183

Buster Green
Trey Sledge
Shauna White
Jake Francis
Adrian Zarate
Mike Owens
Jason Gonzales
Alicia Rodriguez
Doug Sims
Mike Owens
Alicia Rodriguez
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Thursday Night Doubles

Eddie Gonzales Jr
Alicia Rodriguez
Curt Lang

Adrian Zarate
Mike Elliot

Mike Owens

Trey Sledge

Lisa Booth

Lisa Booth

Tom Cruz

Lisa Booth
Haegan Rodriguez
Haegan Rodriguez
Adrian Zarate
Adrian Zarate
Mike Owens
Shauna White
Lisa Booth

Tom Cruz
Haegan Rodriguez
Shauna White
Phil Ringener
Shauna White
Doug Sims

Sam Gonzales Jr
Jake Braxton
Brent Wright
Buster Green
Doug Sims

Curt Lang

Eddie Gonzales Sr
Lisa Booth

Buster Green
Haegan Rodriguez
Tom Cruz
Thomas Booth
Thomas Cruz
Jason Gonzales
Mike Elliot

Eddie Gonzales Jr
Trey Sledge
Sterling Beadle
Sam Gonzales Sr

201
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160
212
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Thursday Night Doubles

Buster Green
Adrian Zarate
Doug Sims
Tommy Booth
Sam Gonzales
Shauna White
Jimmy Archer
Jimmy Archer
Phil Ringener
Doug Sims
Shauna White
Thomas Booth
Cristy Archer
Trey Sledge
Sam Gonzales Sr
Brent Wright
Jason Gonzales
Doug Sims
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160
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